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7th IAAF World Youth Championships
Lille (FRA) - Friday, Jul 08, 2011
Triple Jump - W FINAL

08 July 2011 - 17:50
Position Bib Athlete

1 1219 Sokhna Galle
2 1099 Jingyu Li
3 1175 Ana Peleteiro
4 1498 Victoria Leonova
5 1536 Lynn Johnson
6 1574 Anna Krasutska
7 1558 Esra Emiroglu
8 1118 Paola Borovic
9 1541 Khaddi Sagnia
10 1214 Dior Delophont
11 1315 Francesca Lanciano
12 1470 Andreea Lefcenco
Athlete 1st 2nd
12.39 13.62
Sokhna Galle (1.9) (2.2)
. . 13.29
Jingyu Li X 2.2)
. 12.92 12.88
Ana Peleteiro (3.6) (3.2)
. . 12.85
Victoria Leonova X (3.0
Lynn Johnson 12.90 12.76
Y (2.1) (2.1)
12.19 12.77
Anna Krasutska (1.8) (1.1)
Esra Emiroglu 12.90 12.76
9 (3.3) (2.9)
Paola Borovic 12.34 12.67
(2.1) (2.8)
Khaddi Sagnia X X
. 12.56
Dior Delophont X (3.3)
. 12.28
Francesca Lanciano X (4.4)
12.27
Andreea Lefcenco (1.5) X

Country
FRA
CHN
ESP
RUS
SWE
UKR
TUR
CRO
SWE
FRA
ITA
ROU

3rd
X

X

12.51
(0.0)
12.66
1.2)

12.75
(2.0)
12.78
(2.6)
12.82
2.4)
12.72
(3.6)
12.59
(1.6)

12.20
(2.8)

Mark

13.62
13.57
12.92
12.92
12.91
12.91
12.90
12.82
12.72
12.59
12.28
12.27

4th
13.39
(1.4)
13.57
(1.5)
12.56
3.2)
12.92
(1.8)
12.91
(2.0)
12.76
(1.4)

12.60
(2.9)

WwWind
(2.2)
(1.5)
(3.6)
(1.8)
(2.0)
(2.5)
(3.3)
2.4
(3.6)
(1.6)
(4.4)
(1.5)

5th

X

13.39

(1.1)

12.77

(1.6)

X

X

12.91

(2.5)

X

12.61

(3.5)

.(F’B)

6th
12.19
(2.5)

12.63
1.5)
12.30
©.7)

12.89
(3.1)
12.43
(2.0)
12.54
3.1)
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